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

$3,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

Fabulous Single-Story Contemporary home w/vast 
canyon views located on a private cul-de-sac near the 
prestigious Beverly Park community. Beautifully updated w/
gleaming hwd floors & glass doors & windows throughout 
that open to the expansive outdoor space. The wonderful 
indoor/outdoor flow allows for the ultimate California lifestyle 
& great space for entertaining. Formal entry, living rm, dining 
rm, modern kitchen w/breakfast rm & family rm. 2 master 
bdrm suites & 3rd bdrm suite. Pool & spa.

Refrigerator, Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-249584

PRIME, RIM PROMONTORY ESTATE 
SITE IN TROUSDALE ESTATES

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/T.Woods 310-623-8800

5+5
510 USHER PL

$12,900,000 MID-CENTURY

Spectacular views of the city, ocean and greenbelt from 
this large flat pad. This one story mid century modern is 
situated with ample flat land for building. The current home 
offers the perfect situation of a living space that opens right 
onto the deck for maximum enjoyment for the  unobstructed 
views. Renderings have been created for an absolutely 
stunning modern home to be developed further transforming 
this already prestigious neighborhood into a hot bed of 
significant architecture.

www.510UsherPlace.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-204550

PRICE REDUCTION: TROUSDALE 
ESTATE

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Doris Safizadeh 310-888-3369

5+6
570 CHALETTE DR

$7,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary, single-story home in desirable Trousdale. 
This home includes high ceilings, marble floors & hand-
painted finishes throughout the living, dining, and family 
rooms. Remodeled chef’s kitchen with highest quality 
appliances, and a center island with breakfast bar. The 
large master suite has a remodeled bath & sitting area. All 
the guest rooms & master suite lead out to a sumptuous 
backyard w/ a pool, spa, fire pit, fountain & views spanning 
from the city to the ocean.

Open red11-2

REMODELED TO PERFECTION! 
4BD+4BA WITH FAMILY ROOM & OFFICE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Judi Fogelman & L.Chorna 310-777-6343

4+4
212 S ALMONT DR

$3,450,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

4 bedroom/4 1/4 bath English Country classic modernized 
to perfection! Hardwood floors, impeccable woodwork, 
stained glass windows. Kitchen stocked w/multiple Viking 
ovens/cook top/warming drawer, Sub Zero, marble counters 
& double sinks. Huge master suite & bath w/steam shower & 
spa w/walk-in closet, large high-ceiling living room/entry, & 
separate family room, dining room, breakfast room, laundry 
room, & large office/bonus room. Dual central air/heat 
systems. Plus huge sparkling pool & spa.

Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-264896

FABULOUS SINGLE STORY HOME ON 
30,262 SQ. FT. LOT!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

4+4
1119 SCHUYLER RD

$7,695,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful single story home on lower Schuyler on large 
30,262 sq ft lot w/private park like setting & endless mature 
trees. Sitting directly across the street from one of Beverly 
Hills largest and most iconic properties. Wonderful move-in 
condition with open spacious living room opening to the 
pool and majestic grounds and setting.  Wonderful kitchen 
with breakfast room, formal dining, terrific master with doors 
opening to the pool area and beautiful kids bedrooms. 
Beverly Hills School District.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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MLS#17-265826

STUNNING NEWER MEDITERRANEAN 
IN THE HILLS!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Megan Silva 310-614-6513

4+4
6944 WOODROW WILSON DR

$1,779,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Newer Mediterranean in the Hollywood Hills on a double 
lot with landmark views. Spacious, light-filled & turn-key, 
this home is an entertainer's dream. Balconies & patios 
throughout create the coveted indoor/outdoor flow for the 
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

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

NEW LISTING AT THE WESTGATE! OPEN 
TUESDAY 11AM-2PM

TELES PROPERTIES
Elizabeth Puro 310-418-5427

2+2
11847 GORHAM AVE, UNIT 215

$1,015,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Don't miss this opportunity to live in Brentwood's prestigious 
"The Westgate". Lovely unit features a bright LR w/ FP, 
plantation shutters, crown moldings & Juliet balcony. Kitchen 
w/ breakfast bar, maple cabinets & granite counters w/ built-
in appliances. Luxurious Master suite w/ walk-in closet, 
private marble bath features dual sinks, separate soaking tub 
& large shower. Second en-suite BR w/ Murphy bed or office. 
Inside laundry. 24-hr. sec, concierge, gym, spa, conference 
rm, extra storage.

Refrigerator, Stove, Dishwasher, W/D

Open NEW11-2 631/H4

MLS#17-265060

LARGE 2+2 WITH 2 BALCONIES IN 
BRENTWOOD SUNSET COMPLEX

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Nader Glenn Afshar 310-820-0195

2+2
289 S BARRINGTON AVE #A106

$819,000 MID-CENTURY

Resort like living in the heart of Brentwood located on a 4.5 
acre park setting with private dog park, 2 sparkling pools 
& spa! Elevated corner unit with 2 balconies, updated dual 
pane and sliding glass doors. New carpet, fresh color hues , 
& smooth ceilings throughout. Kitchen has brand new cook 
top, SS appliances, and offers breakfast area/work space. 
Spacious dining area off kitchen.  Both bathrooms have been 
extensively remodeled with beautiful tile stone throughout. 
Close to BW Village

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Lease

MLS#17-259952

WONDERFUL MODERN TOWNHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
SE Douglas | Anisa Abji 310-979-3967

3+3
2031 BUTLER AVE

$5,950 MODERN

Open, spacious floor plan. Very rare private rear unit on a 
two unit lot just 3 blocks from Sawtelle Boulevard restaurants 
and shopping. First floor is open and perfect for entertaining 
with double doors leading to the private backyard and patio. 
3 bedrooms and 2.5 bathrooms with plenty of storage space, 
master bedroom has a great walk-in closet with built-in 
drawers and shelves. Large roof deck with views of the Getty 
and Century City. Trader Joes and a 24-hour Ralphs are in 
close proximity.

Open NEW11-2
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08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Lease

MLS#17-246072

LUXURIOUS WESTSIDE HOME

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Duncan Watson 310.210.6390

3+3
2753 MALCOLM AVE

$6,300 CONTEMP MED

Wonderfully maintained 3 BD/ 2.5 Bath Mediterranean style 
home close to Westside Pavillon and the Expo Line. This 
extensively remodeled home features large open chef's 
kitchen with granite counter tops, high ceilings, and luxurious 
over-sized bathrooms and an extensive security and camera 
system for ultimate peace of mind. Large Master bedroom 
includes grand Master Bathroom with large soaking tub. 
Enjoy the lovely outdoor living area and manicured backyard 
with large fountain.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Wshr

Refresh. NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-264216

EXCEPTIONAL, GATED VILLA. 
REMODELED TO PERFECTION.THE BEST

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Deborah Moore 3106007767

2+1
355 N ALMONT DR

$1,400,000 1sty-VILLA

Exceptional, gated ,private Villa remodeled to perfection. 
State of the art kitch w/white granite counters,stainless 
steelappli.Gorgeous white cabinets. Dk Hdwood flrs. 
Recessed lts & mini bar w/ granite & Frigidaire refrigerator.
Amazing ba. designer white tiles &granite.New paint Inside 
light blue & white. New Nest a/c/ heat.1 car gar,perfect office 
,gym ,gstunit. conversion  up to buyer to do.Walk to Four 
Seasons Hotel, Lemonade &'trendy restaurants,& Beverly 
Hills. Sq ft *1,000+ sq ft w/ gar

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW12-2

MLS#17-262670

SUPERB SPARKLING SPANISH

BARBANO REALTY
Frank Paul Barbano 323-394-2447

3+2
750 N FULLER AVE

$1,298,000 SPANISH

Impeccably maintained corner lot home. Gated & hedged. 
Video gate intercom, Private front yard & hardscape rear 
yard that doubles as add'l parking, party patio or extended 
living. Barreled ceilings, Batchelder fp. Quality cabinetry & 
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
in each unit. The large master suite has generous closets.  
There is a 3 car garage and a grassy yard.  At least one unit 
to be delivered vacant.

Open NEW11-2

22 Los Feliz Single Family

BEAUTIFUL MID CENTURY I LOS FELIZ

KW - LOS FELIZ
Aldo & Franca 2138149545

4+4
4335 CEDARHURST CIR

$2,200,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

4335 Cedarhurst Cir…Truly a rare and special property on 
one of the most exclusive private Streets in Los Feliz. Living 
Rm with Fire Place, Kitchen with Dinning area. First level 
3 Bdrs and 3 Bths. Mst Bdr and Living Rm offer access to 
a View Deck. Lower Level Bdr has its own Bth and sliding 
doors that lead to a lower deck and terrace. 2 Car Garage 
with an Office and Bth. The Lot is 7,095 SF Street to Street! 
Amazing location with only 16 Homes, one of which is “The 
Cedars” House. A must see…

Lunch NEW11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

Jean Anagnos 8052163455

3+2
4236 TULLER AVE

$1,600,000
Lunch NEW2-5

MLS#17-263422

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Martin Feinberg

2+2
4445 DAWES AVE

$960,000 MID-CENTURY

Well maintained by long-time owner, located on tree lined 
cul-de-sac in quite location west of the 405 Freeway. 2 
bds w/ large family room, den or possibly a 3rd bd. LR has 
fireplace and separate office area. Dual glazed windows 
throughout. 2-car garage as well as a full size, covered RV 
pad w/ access from alley behind the house. Private grassy 
back yard w/ covered patio right off the family room. FR has 
attached bath and wet bar. Could easily be converted to a 
large master bd & ba.

Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

'THE RED HOUSE' CIRCA 1960 
RESTORED!

RODEO REALTY BH
Patrick Norman 213-304-0281

3+1.5
3464 TROY DR

$799,000 2sty-POST & BEAM

Mid-Century Post and Beam Hollywood Hills view home on 
two levels with three bedrooms, two bathrooms at appx.1344 
sq. ft.. Walls of glass with balconies on both levels with 
amazing Universal City, Valley and Mountain views. Now 
ready to show!

Oven/Range, Hood Fan

Refresh. rev11-2

260 Palos Verdes Estates Single Family

MLS#17-265686

COME ENJOY LUNCH & PICTURESQUE 
CANYON & CITY LIGHTS VIEWS!!!

RODEO REALTY- BRENTW
Tia Hughes 310-720-0993

4+3
4309 VIA AZALEA

$1,625,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautifully Remodeled Kitchen With Black Honed Granite 
Counters, Custom Cabinetry, Farmhouse Sink & Top Of 
The Line Stainless Steel Appliances.  Master Retreat With 
Expansive Walk-In Closet, Fireplace, Bay Window & Master 
Bath With Granite, Double Sinks, Jacuzzi Tub & Separate 
Shower.  Additional Improvements Include New Roof, 
Windows, Wood Flooring, Exterior Façade Upgrades, Water 
Resistant Flashing In Driveway, Backyard Fence, Cat6a 
Wiring, Emtek Door Hardware, Nest System & LED Lighting.

www.4309ViaAzalea.com

Lunch NEW11-2

Questions? Call 310.358.1833

• New & Improved Listing Search

• Sharing Via Text

• Auto-Saved Searches & More!

Test Drive The New System 
Before It’s Released This Fall!

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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86 Pasadena Single Family

42 Downtown L.A. Lease

MLS#17-265848

CLASSIC CAL STRAUB POST AND 
BEAM DESIGN!

CROSBY DOE ASSOCIATE
Crosby Doe (626) 793-6677

3+2
1694 PUTNEY RD

$1,550,000 ARCHITECTURAL

BUFF, STRAUB, & HENSMAN, ARCHITECTS.  THE 
HOLLAND/ GOUDZWAARD RESIDENCE, 1958-2007.  IF 
THERE IS A DIRECT LINK WITH TODAY'S ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONCERNS IN ARCHITECTURE & THE CASE STUDY 
ARCHITECTS IT WOULD BE THROUGH CALVIN 
STRAUB. HIS RESPONSIBLE ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN 
DEMONSTRATES HOW THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT CAN BE 
AN INTEGRAL PART OF A BETTER WORLD. THE PROPERTY 
REFLECTS GREAT CARE, &  IS SITED UP A PRIVATE DRIVE 
ON A PROMONTORY. THE PROPERTY OFFERS A RETREAT 
TO PRIVACY & PEACE WITHIN A FOREST SETTING.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW10-2

MLS#17-228580

HISTORIC AND INFAMOUS EASTERN 
COLUMBIA PENTHOUSE LOFT

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Bill Cooper 310-721-2455

2+3
849 S BROADWAY #3PH

$8,500 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Corner Penthouse Loft in the clock tower of the famous/
historic Eastern Columbia Lofts. Viking SS gourmet kitchen 
with sit-at island and dining area, LR features a cocktail bar, 
built-in bookcases and a dynamically mounted large screen 
TV. Full size laundry inside, 2Beds w/ensuite baths. Private 
Patio. Double paned windows. 2 parking spaces and a 
storage unit. Amazing rooftop pool, spa, fireplace, gym and 
front desk personnel. Centrally located, walk to all the best 
Downtown has to offer!

SS Gourmet Kitchen, Laundry, Priv Patio

Open NEW1:30-4

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES 89 Calabasas Single Family

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#17-249246

STUNNING MODERN MEDITERRANEAN 
TROPHY ESTATE, PANORAMIC VIEWS

COMPASS
Jonathan London 310-634-2812

5+7
3781 PRADO DE FUCSIA

$5,299,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Sited ideally on a cul-de-sac in one of the most prestigious 
gated communities in the world, The Oaks Of Calabasas, 
is this beautifully-appointed Mediterranean Estate offering 
unspoiled views across the Santa Monica Mountains and 
over 7,000 sq. ft. of tranquil living space. By way of soaring 
interiors and captivating design elements, such as an open-
air atrium accessible from the main living and dining rooms, 
this 5 bed/7 bath residence lends an undeniable sense of 
luxury and grandeur.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-265918

TUSCAN VILLA

FERRARO & ASSOC.
A. Chandler-F. Reiter 310-387-5008

6+7
4517 WOODLEY AVE

$4,350,000 2sty-VILLA

Beautiful gated Tuscan Villa w/circular drive. This warm 
& wonderful 5 bed + 6.5 bath home offers hickory wood 
floors-high beamed ceilings & 6 fireplaces. A mstr ste fit for 
a De Medici-the ultimate gourmet cooks kitchen opens to a 
double fam rm & to all outdoor amenities. The home hosts 
a wonderful screening rm & executive office. Patios & sitting 
area galore-sandy beach entry pool & spa-outdoor kitchen 
w/frpl & 3rm gst hse-grassy yrd. Crestron security system. 
For the most demanding of buyers.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

07 West L.A. Income

MLS#16-188540

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Marcy Petrus 310-472-3951

Units     
11795 GATEWAY BLVD

$5,600,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

11785 and 11795 Gateway Blvd comprise 14 units having 
Ten 1 Br., 1 Ba. units and Four 2 Br., 1 Ba. units.   Laundry 
rooms on premises.  An excellent opportunity to acquire a 
well located property approximately 4 blocks from Santa 
Monica and about one mile from the Expo line.  According to 
Title the lot is 14,050 and the living space is 11,067. 7 units 
will be vacant at the close of escrow of which 4 are ready to 
rent.  Probate & needs Court Confirmation.

Clng Fan,Grbg Disp

rev

BY APPOINTMENT

999 Out of Area Single Family

MLS#17-256892

OCEANFRONT ESTATE

VILLAGE PROPERTIES
Rebecca Riskin 805-565-8600

8+10
4621 VIA ROBLADA

$14,900,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

ABSOLUTE AUCTION by DeCaro Auctions on Sept 16th 
at 11 am. Nestled between the sea and mountains in 
exclusive Hope Ranch, this approx 13-acre site showcases 
an enchanting French country estate. Grand 6bd/9ba main 
house, pool house w/ full bath, 1bd/1ba apartment, stables 
w/riding ring, 2 swimming pools, tennis court, pond & 
private beach access. Adjacent approx. 3.5 acre parcel also 
available NOT through the auction. The property consists of 
2 parcels: 063-122-003 & 063-160-015.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Other

Open rev1-4

SATURDAY OPEN HOUSES

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.
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9595 Wilshire Blvd., #205, Beverly Hills, CA 90212  |  310-859-0488  |  www.insigniamortgage.com  

©2017 Insignia Mortgage, Inc. Sampling of rates as of August 30, 2017. (1) No Tax Return products require other forms of income verification and asset 
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